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GLASGOW UNIVERSITY CANOE CLUB 

1 • 

5. 
6. 

cucc 
OPEN MEN ~ TIME 
K.Fraser Roxburgh 12 00 

2. A .Denny C(G,/5> Roxburgh 12 25 
A.Meikle "'[4,S'i S.U.C.C. 12 39 
J .Knox '12h4 Roxburgh 12 53 
I.Bownes "IL.P-- RWSABC 12 56 
L.Kirkpatrick Cio _ 13 12 

7. T.McLean 'lq, '1 INTI. 13 -fa 
8. K.Bryce O, t'1 s.u.c.c. 13 25 

I.Linn <t:1,5° IND. 13 30 
D.Wolfe $l~L Forth, 13 32 
A .Mackintosh i<;,si G .LC. 1 3 37. 3 
A.Bownes t6~~ RWSABC 13 37.7 
A.Morrison g<..-'>I Irvine 13, 37 .8 
S.McCartney(Y) r.x.c.s-» 13· 39 
A.Watt 'ls ,ci-, G. U. C. C. 1 3 41 
J .Hall 51.K'i Roxburgh 13 56 
F.Nelson(ELP) i,,% 14 07 
J .Costello K"<-Y'"G.K.C. 14 08 
D. Bean ---,, • ?,~ Rox burgh 14 4 3 

9. 
10. 
11 • 
12. 
13. 
14. 
15. 
16. 
17. 
18. 
19. 

OPEN LADIES 
G.Robbie 
D.Riddell-Black 

3. C .Berry 14.'it'- 
4. E. Smith 7 t. · l ' 

5. A.Forrest ~QXb 

OPEN C1 
1. J.Barrie 

i~,33 13 24 7,_,S"o 
s.u.c.c. 14 42 
Forth 15 01 
G • U • C • C • 1 5 06 
G.u.c.c. 15 37 

C2 DIV. C 
P 1. Bain/M~Ki on 

2. Meikle/Seven 
(m · ed) 

3. Macl)6nald/Lowe 
4. A;efiold/Carson 

P/- Promoted 
/S - Slalom 

Splits - taken at 
STOLEN 

18 40 

s.u.c.c. 14 51 
s.u.c.c. 15 29 
S. 1J. C. C • 1 6 04 
c.u.c.c. 16 40 

SPLITS 
7 04 
7 17 
7 18 
7 27 
7 27 
7 39 
7 40 
7 37 
7 39 
7 48 
7 45 
7 45 
7 46 
7 44 
7 44 
7 46 
7 55 
7 58 
8 19 

7 41 
8 14 
8 15 
8 32 
8 39 

DIV. C MEN 
P 1. B.Mo.Morrtn t~J, 
p 2. 
p 3. 
p 4. 
p 5. 
p 6. 
p = 

8. 
9. 

1 o. 
11 • 
12. 
13. 

H.Gordon 
E.Fraser 1;1..oY" 
S. Arnold ,G.l!'=> 
~Ha.clfay , i, 1> 
R.Abercrornbie 
S. Thompson (--Y) 
R.MacDonald 
B.Coyle(Y) 
D.Morgan 
D.Wilkie 
N.Carson 
S.McDevitt(s) 

14. I.Hurral(S) 
15. H.McShane(S) 

16. 
17. 
18. 
19. 
20. 
21. 
22. 
23. 
24. 
25. 
26. 
27. 
28. 

DIV. C LADIES 

P 1. J .Bevan 
2. A.Gibson(S) 
3. s.Johnston(s) 

J - Junior (under 16) 
Y - Youth (under 18) 

the start of the flat section at Hazelbank. 

TD1E 
13 38 
13 50 
14 09 
14 25 
14 36 

G.U.C.C.7<-.53 14 49.49 
RWSABC ,1o.s1---i4 49.49 
S. U. C. C. 7<-t '1 15 06 
RWSABC 1> 'i7 15 11 
S.U.C.C. l<.,U 15 20 
Forth , 1 "14 1 5 22 
G.U.C.C. ,o,B 15 30 
Glasgow <..'6,41 15 47 Schools 
Cowal C.C. e,i,01o15 50 
Glasgow r,,~,% 15 58 Schools 
n.u.c,c, G.3/01 i6 22 )l.~ 
D.U.C.C. 1.o,6:>q 16 43 

. D.U.C.C. S''i,~1 16 53 
c.u.c.c. s::: 17 24 
Kircaldy C.C. 17 45 
P.G.H.S. L/K,o'- 18 14 
P.G.H.S. c.,s-.t.1.. 18 33 
P.G.H.S. ~lt9 18 49 

25 11 
- 25 52 
- 27 17 

30 03 
- 42 25 

Uddingston 
s.u.c.c. 
Roxburgh 
G.u.c.c. 

M.Booth(S) 
J.Dodd(S) 
I.Hill(S) 
J.Hearns(S) 
E.Brown(S) 5L0'i° 

s.Moore(J.s) 
A.Blacklock(J.S) 
M.McElroy(S) 
R.Cameron 
R.Williamson(J.S)P.G.H.S. 
AJ':asson -- - . S.U .C.C. 
L.Jamieson C.R.c.c. 
S.Hunter G.u.c.c. 

c ,u.c.c. (p7.'il.15 51 
s.u.c.c. 51.~116 59 
c.u.c.c, ~~.,'l.17 26 
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